From: Lesley Groff

Sent: Fri 8/25/2017 3.1

Subject: Re: Ticket for

He said it is fine. She can go to Milan...so please go ahead and issue ticket. thanks!

On Aug 25, 2017, at 11:15 AM, Natala Molotkova
. = wrote:

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatienshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ok...now Jeffrey is trying to decide if OK for her to go to Milan...this is for an interview...i'm not sure he likes
back...hang in...we will see.,,

On Aug 25, 2017, at 11:11 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

| already did.
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

wow...pricey! but i believe the timing is what is important... so please go ahead and reserve the 9:25am de;
3:05pm on to Milan arriving 9:55pm...send me itinerary and | will seek approvall

On Aug 25, 2017, at 10:26 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

Ok, we can do:
suU O7SEP OWVB SVO 09254 09404
suU O7SEP SVO CDG 11454 0240P

TOTAL FARE - USD 995.90
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Sorry! | meant -Eed to go and come around same time._.- will depart Paris at 3.55pr

2:30pm.. .this flight has arriving at 11:45am.. .that is too early. |s there something that arrives around Z
g g Y g

On Aug 25, 2017, at 10:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova — wrote:

Did you mean for- departure time from Paris to Milan closer to 240p? On September 97

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

-sa}rs she will be fine but thank you for asking!

On Aug 25, 2017, at 9:50 AM, Natalia Molotkova — wrote:

arrival-can we get her in closer taH arrival around 2:40pm?
return options are fine...I will get back 0 you.

On Aug 25, 2017, at 9:50 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

Please make sure if Russians can travel to Europe without return flight back to Russia. Visa is needed,
First flight:

suU - 07SEP OVB SVO 0600A 0610A

sSu O7SEP SVO CDG 0845A 11454
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

TOTAL FARE - USD 439.38

EFTA_R1_00957967
EFTA02221401



Return - t fare is in business with Air France (coach sold out)
AF 09SEP CDG MXP 0315P 0440P

TOTAL FARE - USD B83.30

Or connecting flight:
LH 09SEP CDG MUC 0240P 0405P
LH 09SEP MUC MXP 0945P 1050P

TOTAL FARE - USD 336.30

Lx 1.z [ osser cpc zrH 0305P 0420P

OPERATED BY SWISS GLOBAL AIRLINES AG/SWISS GLOBAL Al
Lx /2L [ o9sEP ZRH MXP 0900P 0955P

OPERATED BY HELVETIC AIRWAYS AG

TOTAL FARE - USD  334.70
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Mow | know what departure date from Moscow for - on it,

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relation Shii Man Ei&l‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

WE need a coach ticket for || | EEl-om Novosibirsk (Russia), to Paris on Sept. 7th around 2:30pm
She will then go from Paris to Milan on Sept. Sth.

NOTE: we have another candidate for interview (Arina, who's info you will have in the next email that will nes
Daria to be departing on the 9th around the same time Arina will be arriving)

EFTA_R1_00957968
EFTA02221402



Privacy Statement | Wisit the Centurion Card website

Ta learn moare about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us al amaricanguprass com/phishing.

8 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses Jrd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provids
provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the right to not
for servicing purposes.

EFTA_R1_00957969
EFTA02221403



